For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name
Bartholomew - 1

+ Columbus North HS
Boone - 2

Zionsville Comm. HS
Delaware - 1
Indiana Academy for SMH
Grant - 1
Marion HS
Hamilton - 4
Fishers HS
Guerin Catholic High School
¢ Hamilton Southeastern HS
University HS of Indiana
Westfield HS
Henry - 5
New Castle HS
Shenandoah High School
Jackson - 1
Seymour HS
La Porte - 3
La Porte HS
Michigan City HS
Marion - 5

An K, Bloomington HS South
Matthew L, Columbus North HS
Jashun P, Harrison HS

*  Matthew L - Columbus North HS
4+ FelixZ- Penn HS
Jashun P - Harrison HS
Om P - Harrison HS
An K- Bloomington HS South
Janet Y - Penn HS
Cade J - Cathedral HS
Kaitlyn P - Sycamore School
Justin P - Sycamore School
Derick S - Penn HS
Michael C - Columbus North HS
Brian Z - Harrison HS
Audrey A - Sycamore School

Anish K - Hamilton Southeastern HS

Shrung P - Bloomington HS South
Jiaxuan W - Columbus North HS
Josh C - Saint Joseph HS

Sophie L - Sycamore School

Jenny L - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Samuel S - Columbus North HS

Brady E - Terre Haute South Vigo HS

Tiffany F - Columbus North HS
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APRIL 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
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William R - Hamilton Southeastern HS

Daniel Z - Harrison HS
Logan G - Perry Meridian HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region
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County/School Name
Cathedral HS
International School of IN
North Central HS
Perry Meridian HS
¢ Sycamore School
Monroe - 1
¢ Bloomington HS South
Montgomery - 2
Crawfordsville HS

Porter - 1
Valparaiso HS
Rush - 1
Rushville Consol. HS
St Joseph - 3
* Penn HS

¢ Saint Joseph HS
Tippecanoe - 2
Harrison HS
¢ West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Vigo - 2
North Vigo HS
Terre Haute South Vigo HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Derick S, Penn HS
Felix Z, Penn HS
Brian Z, Harrison HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Jennifer H - Sycamore School

Ryan B - Fishers HS

Zhuhan S - Zionsville Comm. HS
Samuel T - Saint Joseph HS

Zichu W - Penn HS

Maddie Z - Penn HS

Owen Z - Sycamore School

Evan C - Columbus North HS
Samuel H - Columbus North HS
Chaewon L - Columbus North HS
Andrew M - Perry Meridian HS
Jayden W - Penn HS

Carl X - Penn HS

Conner B - Crawfordsville HS
Reece B - Cathedral HS

Ethan K - Bloomington HS South
Emmanuel T - Saint Joseph HS
Yusuf A - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Alex C - Sycamore School

Zach C - Valparaiso HS

Bryn D - Indiana Academy for SMH
Sandilya K - Hamilton Southeastern HS
Darren L - Columbus North HS
Naitik R - Zionsville Comm. HS
Akkash R - Zionsville Comm. HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

21 20 16 17
16 11 13 11

15 18 17 14
24 25 23 23

22 25 19 17

15 18 13 10

14 14 11 3

10 14 9 9
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20 24 18 18

20 25 20 18
23 28 18 22

12 15 14 10
21 26 18 20
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118
83

98
142

130

90

53

66

154
120

123
131

51
104



*  Penn HS

+ Columbus North HS
Sycamore School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Bloomington HS South
Hamilton Southeastern HS
Harrison HS
Saint Joseph HS
Cathedral HS
Fishers HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

154
150
142
131
130
123
123
120
118
110

Zionsville Comm. HS

Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Perry Meridian HS
Crawfordsville HS

Westfield HS

Guerin Catholic High School
International School of IN
Indiana Academy for SMH
La Porte HS

Rushville Consol. HS

108
104
98
90
89
83
83
78
66
66



